R
O
M
A
2
FAP-FLVA-HEXA-MCA
25 x 21.6 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
-FPV4-80X160-MCA
80 x 160 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
FAP-FPVP-80X80-MCA
80 x 80 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
FAP-FOH4-30X60-LCA
30 x 60 cm (Calacatta-Lux)
FAP-FOT2-30X60-MCA
30 x 60 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
FAP-FLRA-60X60-MCA
60 x 60 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
FAP-FLU1-7.5X30-MCA
7.5 x 30 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
FAP-FLTO-30X30-CA
29.5 x 32.5 cm
(Calacatta-Round Mosaic)
3
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPV4-80X160-MCA Roma 80 X 160 cm  Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 2 2.56 300.00
FAP-FPVP-80X80-MCA Roma 80 X 80 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.28 230.00
FAP-FLRA-60X60-MCA Roma 60 X 60 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08 190.00
FAP-FOH4-30X60-LCA Roma 30 X 60 cm Calacatta Lux - Rectified M2 7 1.25 200.00
FAP-FOT2-30X60-MCA Roma 30 X 60 cm Calacatta Matt - Rectified M2 7 1.25 190.00
FAP-FLTO-30X30-CA Roma 29.5 X 32.5 cm  Calacatta Mosaic Round - Non Rectified PC 6 0.58 250.00
FAP-FLU1-7.5X30-MCA Roma 7.5 X 30 cm Calacatta Matt - Non - Rectified M2 48 1.08 210.00
FAP-FLVA-HEXA-MCA Roma 25 x 21.6 cm Hexagon Calacatta Matt - Non Rectified M2 29 1.18 240.00
WALL & FLOOR TILES
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
Non-Rectified 3-5 mm
V3
|Roma -  Calacatta-Matt (80 x 160 cm)
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
Matt
R9
4
FAP-FLST-25X75-CAF
25 x 75 cm (Calacatta-Filo)
FAP-FLSN-25X75-MCA
25 x 75 cm (Calacatta-Matt)
FAP-FLTH-30X30-CA
30.5 x 30.5 cm
(Calacatta-Natura Mosaic)
|Roma -  Calacatta-Matt ( 25 X 75 cm )
WALL & FLOOR TILES
C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
5
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FLSN-25X75-MCA Roma 25 X 75 cm Calacatta Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13  180.00
FAP-FLST-25X75-CAF Roma 25 X 75 cm Calacatta Filo - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94 200.00
FAP-FLTH-30X30-CA Roma 30.5 X 30.5 cm Calacatta Natura Mosaic - Non Rectified PC 6 0.56 220.00
|Roma -  Calacatta-Matt / filo (25 X 75 cm)
  Recommended Joint
Non-Rectified 3-5 mm
V3
WALL & FLOOR TILES C
A
LA
C
AT
TA
6
FAP-FPWS-80X160-MST
80 x 160 cm (Statuario-Matt)
FAP-FPVT-80X80-MST
80 x 80 cm (Statuario-Matt)
FAP-FLRE-60X60-MST
60 x 60 cm (Statuario-Matt)
FAP-FOH8-30X60-LST
30 x 60 cm (Statuario-Lux)
FAP-FLTS-30X30-ST
32.5 x 29.5 cm
(Statuario Round Mosaic)
FAP-FOT6-30X60-MST
30 x 60 cm (Statuario-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
ST
AT
U
A
R
IO
FAP-FLU4-7.5X30-MST
7.5 x 30 cm
(Statuario-Matt)
FAP-FLVD-HEXA-MST
25 x 21.6 cm (Statuario-Matt)
7
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/
Box (sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPWS-80X160-MST Roma - 80 X 160 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 2 2.56 300.00
FAP-FPVT-80X80-MST Roma - 80 X 80 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 2 1.28 230.00
FAP-FLRE-60X60-MST Roma - 60 X 60 cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 3 1.08 190.00
FAP-FOH8-30X60-LST Roma - 30 X 60 cm Statuario Lux - Rectified M2 7 1.26 200.00
FAP-FOT6-30X60-MST Roma - 30 X 60  cm Statuario Matt - Rectified M2 7 1.26 190.00
FAP-FLTS-30X30-ST Roma - 29.5 X 32.5 cm Mosaic Round Statuario Matt - Non Rectified PC 6 0.58 250.00
FAP-FLU4-7.5X30-MST Roma - 7.5 X 30 cm Statuario Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08 210.00
FAP-FLVD-HEXA-MST Roma - 25 X 21.6 cm Hegagon Statuario Matt - Non Rectified M2 29 1.18 240.00
|Roma -  Statuario - Matt (80 x 160 cm)
STAT
U
A
R
IO
8
FAP-FLSW-25X75-STF
25 x 75 cm (Statuario-Filo)
FAP-FLSR-25X75-MST
25 x 75 cm (Statuario-Matt)
WALL TILES
ST
AT
U
A
R
IO
| Roma -  Statuario-Matt ( 25 x 75 cm )
FAP-FLTL-30X30-ST
30.5 x 30.5 cm
(Statuario-Natura Mosaic)
9
STAT
U
A
R
IO
Article No. Description Unit
Pcs/
Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FLSR-25X75-MST Roma - 25 X 75 cm  Statuario Matt - Non Rectified M2 6 1.13 180.00
FAP-FLSW-25X75-STF Roma - 25 X 75 cm Statuario Filo Matt - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94 200.00
FAP-FLTL-30X30-ST Roma - 30.5 X 30.5 cm Natura Mosaic Statuario Matt - Non Rectified PC 6 0.56 220.00
|Roma -  Statuario-Matt ( 7.5 x 30 cm )
V3
  Recommended Joint
Non-Rectified 3-5 mm
WALL & FLOOR TILES
10
WALL & FLOOR TILES
WALL TILES
FAP-FPV5-80X160-MPI
80 x 160 cm (Pietra-Matt)
PI
ET
R
A
FAP-FLRD-60X60-MPI
60 x 60 cm (Pietra-Matt)
FAP-FPVS-80X80-MPI
80 x 80 cm (Pietra-Matt)
FAP-FOH7-30X60-MPI
30 x 60 cm (Pietra-Lux)
FAP-FOT5-30X60-MPI
30 x 60 cm (Pietra-Matt)
FAP-FLSV-25X75-MPI
25 x 75 cm (Pietra-Filo)
FAP-FLSQ-25X75-MPI
25 x 75 cm (Pietra-Matt)
11
V2
R9
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
Non-Rectified 3-5 mm
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPV5-80X160-MPI Roma - 80 X 160 cm Pietra Matt -  Rectified M2 2 2.56 300.00
FAP-FPVS-80X80-MPI Roma - 80 X 80 cm Pietra Matt -  Rectified M2 2 1.28 230.00
FAP-FLRD-60X60-MPI Roma - 60 X 60 cm Pietra Matt -  Rectified M2 3 1.08 190.00
FAP-FOH7-30X60-MPI Roma - 30 X 60 cm Pietra Lux -  Rectified M2 7 1.26 200.00
FAP-FOT5-30X60-MPI Roma - 30 X 60  cm Pietra Matt -  Rectified M2 7 1.26 190.00
FAP-FLSQ-25X75-MPI Roma - 25 X 75 cm Pietra Matt -  Non Rectified M2 6 1.13 180.00
FAP-FLSV-25X75-MPI Roma - 25 X 75 cm Pietra Filo Matt - Non Rectified M2 5 0.94 200.00
PIET
R
A
WALL & FLOOR TILES
Matt
12
FAP-FPVN-80X80-MTR
80 x 80 cm (Travertine-Matt)
FAP-FOH9-30X60-LTR
30 x 60 cm (Travertine-Lux)
FAP-FOT7-30X60-MTR
30 x 60 cm (Travertine-Matt)
FAP-FLRF-60X60-MTR
60 x 60 cm (Travertine-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
WALL TILES
T
R
A
V
ER
T
IN
E
| Roma -  Travertine-Matt
FAP-FLTM-30X30-TR
30.5 x 30.5 cm (Travertine-Natura Mosaic)
13
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/
Box (sqm)
QAR
FAP-FPVN-80X80-MTR Roma - 80 X 80 cm Travertine Matt -  Rectified M2 2 1.28 230.00
FAP-FLRF-60X60-MTR Roma - 60 X 60 cm Travertine Matt -  Rectified M2 3 1.08 190.00
FAP-FOH9-30X60-LTR Roma - 30X60 cm  Travertine Lux -  Rectified M2 7 1.26 200.00
FAP-FOT7-30X60-MTR Roma - 30 X 60 cm  Travertine Matt -  Rectified M2 7 1.26 190.00
FAP-FLTM-30X30-TR Roma - 30.5 X 30.5 cm Travertine Natura Mosaic Matt - Non Rectified PC 6 0.56 220.00
|Roma -  Travertine-Matt (80 x 80 cm)
V2
R9
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
Non-Rectified 3-5 mm
 Floor Tiles
Matt
14
FAP-FLRC-60X60-MIMP
60 x 60 cm (Imperiale-Matt)
FAP-FLU3-7.5X30-MIMP
7.5 x 30 cm (Imperiale-Matt)
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/ Box
(sqm)
QAR
FAP-FLRC-60X60-MIMP Roma - 60 X 60 cm  Imperiale Matt -  Rectified M2 3 1.08 190.00
FAP-FLU3-7.5X30-MIMP Roma - 7.5 X 30 cm Imperiale Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08 210.00
FAP-FLVC-HEXA-MIMP Roma - 25 x 21.6 cm Hexagon Imperiale Matt - Non Rectified M2 29 1.18 240.00
WALL & FLOOR TILES
IM
PE
R
IA
LE
V2
R9
|Roma -  Imperiale Matt (7.5 x 30 cm)
FFAP-FLVC-HEXA-MIMP
25 x 21.6 cm (Imperiale-Matt)
15
Article No. Description Unit Pcs/ Box
Coverage/
Box (sqm)
QAR
FAP-FLRB-60X60-MGR Roma - 60 X 60 cm Grafite Matt -  Rectified M2 3 1.08 190.00
FAP-FLZM-20X20-DEGR Roma - 20 X 20 cm Mix Decor Statuario Grafite Matt - Non Rectified M2 30 1.20 230.00
FAP-FLU2-7.5X30-MGR Roma - 7.5 X 30 cm Grafite Matt - Non Rectified M2 48 1.08 210.00
FAP-FMAO-HEXA-MGR Roma - 25 x 21.6 cm Hexagon Grafite Matt - Non Rectified M2 29 1.18 240.00
|Roma -  Grafite-Decor (20 x 20 cm)
V3 V2
R9
Deco
  Recommended Joint
Rectified 2 mm
Non-Rectified 3-5 mm
FAP-FLRB-60X60-MGR
60 x 60 cm (Grafite-Matt)
FAP-FLZM-20X20-DEGR
20 x 20 cm (Statuario Grafite-Decor)
FAP-FLU2-7.5X30-MGR
7.5 x 30 cm (Grafite-Matt)
WALL & FLOOR TILES
G
R
A
FIT
E
FAP-FMAO-HEXA-MGR
25 x 21.6 cm (Grafite-Matt)
16www.sanipexgroup.com